THE DATASHEET OF
LP3986BL-285285
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LP3986
Dual Micropower 150 mA Ultra Low-Dropout CMOS
Voltage Regulators in micro SMD Package
General Description
The LP3986 is a 150 mA dual low dropout regulator de-

86
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
For micro SMD Package (BL has thickness of 0.995mm)
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
Package
Marking
LP3986 Supplied as 250 Units,
Tape and Reel
LP3986 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
2.5 2.5 STD 27 LP3986BL-2525 LP3986BLX-2525
2.5 2.8 STD 14 LP3986BL-2528 LP3986BLX-2528
2.5 1.8 STD 30 LP3986BL-2518 LP3986BLX-2518
2.6 2.6 STD 29 LP3986BL-2626 LP3986BLX-2626
2.8 1.8 STD 25 LP3986BL-2818 LP3986BLX-2818
2.8 2.8 STD 10 LP3986BL-2828 LP3986BLX-2828
2.85 2.85 STD 11 LP3986BL-285285 LP3986BLX285285
2.9 2.9 STD 15 LP3986BL-2929 LP3986BLX-2929
3.0 2.8 STD 26 LP3986BL-3028 LP3986BLX-3028
3.0 3.0 STD 12 LP3986BL-3030 LP3986BLX-3030
3.1 3.1 STD 13 LP3986BL-3131 LP3986BLX-3131
3.1 3.3 STD 16 LP3986BL-3133 LP3986BLX-3133
3.3 3.3 STD 17 LP3986BL-3333 LP3986BLX-3333
For micro SMD Package (TL has thickness of 0.600mm)
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
Package
Marking
LP3986 Supplied as 250 Units,
Tape and Reel
LP3986 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
2.5 2.5 STD 27 LP3986TL-2525 LP3986TLX-2525
2.5 2.8 STD 14 LP3986TL-2528 LP3986TLX-2528
2.5 1.8 STD 30 LP3986TL-2518 LP3986TLX-2518
2.6 2.6 STD 28 LP3986TL-2626 LP3986TLX-2626
2.8 1.8 STD 25 LP3986TL-2818 LP3986TLX-2818
2.8 2.8 STD 10 LP3986TL-2828 LP3986TLX-2828
2.85 2.85 STD 11 LP3986TL-285285 LP3986TLX285285
2.9 2.9 STD 15 LP3986TL-2929 LP3986TLX-2929
3.0 2.8 STD 26 LP3986TL-3028 LP3986TLX-3028
3.0 3.0 STD 12 LP3986TL-3030 LP3986TLX-3030
3.1 3.1 STD 13 LP3986TL-3131 LP3986TLX-3131
3.1 3.3 STD 16 LP3986TL-3133 LP3986TLX-3133
3.3 3.3 STD 17 LP3986TL-3333 LP3986TLX-3333
20003403
LP
3986